

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 339/2024

Aam Janta Chak Bhaglai
-----Appellant

Versus

Shrichand S/o Gyarsilal
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rajendra Singh for
Mr. Chaman Singh

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

20/08/2024

Heard.

Requisition to procure record be given '*dasti*' to the learned
counsel for the appellant.

Call for the record.

List the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J