

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 339/2024

Aam Janta Chak Bhaglai

-----Appellant

Versus

Shrichand S/o Gyarsilal

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sukhdev Singh Mr. Chaman Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Singh for Mr. Abhi Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

03/04/2025

1. Learned counsel for respondent requests for time.
2. List on 25.04.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J